220
▼
ZA4T Air Driven Torque Wrench Pumps ¤
• Features Z-Class high-efficiency pump design; higher oil
flow and bypass pressure
• Two-speed operation and high by-pass pressure reduces
cycle time for improved productivity

torque wrench pumps
* Add suffix M for factory installation.
Ordering Example :
Model No. ZA4208TX-QM
for 11,600 psi torque wrenches
for 10,000 psi torque wrenches
Accessory
Kit No. *
Can be used on ZA4T-Series
torque wrench pumps
* Add suffix K for factory installation.
Skidbar weight 4.9 lbs.
Ordering Example :
Model No. ZA4208TX-QK
1 and 2 gallon reservoir
ZA4T Torque Wrench Pump Options
ZTM-UE
ZTM-U4Q
SBZ-4
Gauge Overlay Kit
Gauge overlay kits are also
available separately.
GT-4015 includes overlays
for all SQD and HXD torque
wrenches. GT-4015-Q includes overlays
for all S- and W-Series torque wrenches.
Twin Torque Wrench
Hoses
Use Enerpac THQ-700
series twin hoses with
10,000 psi pumps, or use
THC-700 series twin hoses with 11,600
psi pumps.
19.5 feet long, 2 hoses
39 feet long, 2 hoses
THC-7062
THC-7122
11,600 psi
19.5 feet long, 2 hoses
THQ-706T
THQ-712T
10,000 psi
39 feet long, 2 hoses
Roll Bar Cage
• Protects pump
• Provides greater pump stability
* Add suffix R for factory installation.
Roll bar cage weight 7.5 lbs.
Ordering Example :
Model No. ZA4208TX-QR
Accessory
Kit No. *
Can be used on ZA4T-Series
torque wrench pumps
1 and 2 gallon reservoirVRC-04